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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Dimensions

Solid wood frame construction 
featuring a solid wood framed seat 
and seat back with woven cane. 

AMEL-SC

Wood Option A: (natural/stained 
ash, oak, teak & walnut)

Solid Wood 

17.75
20.5
32.5
18
17.75x16.5

wide 
deep 
high
seat height
seat size 

Amelia Side Chair


